
When?

Summer Term Key Dates
What’s on? Who?

Mary Anning Workshop from Tullie house
in school.

Friday 3rd May Year 1 and 2

Week
Commencing 13th

May
KS2 SATs Week Monday-Thursday Year 6

Friday 17th May Year 6 Talkin Tarn Day Year 6

HALF TERM27th-31st May

Tuesday 4th June
Orienteering and Gymnastics

Orienteering for 3 weeks. Gymnastics
until 16th July.

Year 5 and 6

Wednesday 5th
June KS2 Cathedral Performance Workshop KS2

Phonics Screening Check
Week

Commencing 10th
June

Year 1

Week
Commencing 10th

June
Multiplication Check Year 4

Wednesday 12th
June Orienteering at Talkin Tarn Year 3/4

Art Festival WeekMonday 17th June Whole School

Tuesday 18th June Discovery Day Talkin Tarn Year 5/6

Wednesday 19th
June

Carlisle Diocese Leavers Service at
Carlisle Cathedral

Year 6



When?

Summer Term Key Dates
What’s on? Who?

Sports Day
1.30pm

Monday 24th June
Whole School-

Families Welcome

Wednesday 26th
June Back-up Sports Day Whole School

Friday 28th June Caldew Taster Day Year 5

In School Transition ActivitiesMonday 1st July

Tuesday 2nd July Donna Murray School Nurse Puberty Talk Year 5 and 6

Tuesday 2nd July KS2 Cathedral Performance at Carlisle
Cathedral - 6pm -  details to follow

KS2

Woodland Skills Day at Talkin Tarn
Wednesday 3rd

July
R, Year 1 and 2

Multiplication Check Year 4

Canoeing and Woodland SkillsMonday 8th July Year 3 and 4

Monday 8th July Small Schools Cricket Competition at
Lanercost

Year 5/6

Wednesday 10th
Jul Martial Arts Day Whole school

Whole School

Thursday 4th July KS2 Cathedral Performance at Carlisle
Cathedral - 6pm -  details to follow

KS2

Music Concert with Mr Lindsley
3pm in the school hall

KS2 Peripatetic
Musicians. Family and

Friends welcome

Wednesday 3rd
July



When?

Summer Term Key Dates
What’s on? Who?

Raft Building at Talkin TarnFriday 12th July Year 5 and 6

Monday 15th July Summer Fair Whole School

Wednesday 17th
July

Leavers Service
1.30pm

Year 6 Family and
Friends Welcome


